
Victorville Seminar 
Victor Valley College 

18422 Bear Valley Rd., Victorville, CA 92392 
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2 Law Hours  
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested 

6:30 

7:00 

7:15 

8:15 

9:00 

9:15 

10:15 

11:15 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

Registration – Coffee Service 

Continuing Education Requirements 
Tina Hand, PAPA 

Closed Systems and PPE 
Emma Wilson, CDPR 

Pesticide Safety in the Workplace 
Bert Lopez, Univar 

Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays  

Snakes of Southern California 
Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control 

Spider Control 
Gabriel Gomez, Univar 

Lunch – Provided 

Tree Care Management 
Mike Ventura, Ventura Tree Management  

Identification and Control of Bats using IPM Techniques 
Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control 

Disease of the Landscape, Identification, and Control Options 
Will Harrison, Target Specialty Products 

End of Program – Thank you for coming!


