

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2 Law Hours CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration – Coffee Service
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Tina Hand, PAPA
7:15	Closed Systems and PPE Emma Wilson, CDPR
8:15	Pesticide Safety in the Workplace Bert Lopez, Univar
9:00	Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:15	Snakes of Southern California Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control
10:15	Spider Control Gabriel Gomez, Univar
11:15	Lunch – Provided
12:00	Tree Care Management Mike Ventura, Ventura Tree Management
1:00	Identification and Control of Bats using IPM Techniques Mike Glassey, All Pro Environmental Pest Control
2:00	Disease of the Landscape, Identification, and Control Options Will Harrison, Target Specialty Products
3:00	End of Program – Thank you for coming!